2012 GOLF RATES

SEASON PASSES

Youth
Adult
Senior

WEEKDAY GREEN FEES

9 holes/Adult

9 holes/Youth-Senior

9 holes/All Active Military
18 holes/Adult

18 holes/Youth-Senior

18 holes/All Active Military
Extension/Adult
Extensions/Youth-Senior

Extensions/All Active Military

WEEKENDS/HOLIDAYS

9 holes/Adult
18 holes/Adult
Extensions

TWILIGHT RATES

9 holes/Walking
9 holes/Riding
18 holes/Walking
18 holes/Riding

CART RENTAL

9 Holes

18 Holes

Extensions 9 holes
LOCKER RENTAL Annually
HALL RENTAL

Main Hall

Upper Hall
Pavilion

PARMA
RESIDENT

$450.00
$675.00
$575.00

$13.00
$9.00
$9.00
$24.00
$17.00
$17.00
$11.00
$8.00
$8.00

$14.00
$25.00
$11.00

$9.00

$16.00
$17.00
$30.00

$7.00
$13.00
$6.00

$40.00

$250.00
$150.00
$75.00

SEVEN
HILLS

$490.00
$750.00
$675.00

$14.00
$10.00
$9.00
$25.00
$18.50
$17.00
$11.00
$8.50
$8.00

$15.00
$26.50
$11.50

NON-
RESIDENT

$525.00
$800.00
$750.00

$15.00
$11.00
$9.00
$26.00
$20.00
$17.00
$11.00
$9.00
$8.00

$16.00
$28.00
$12.00



